
MS Daily Wellbore Schematics Report 

ID: 30-015-39264 Well Name: HEARSE 36 STATE #4H Event#: 3 Report Dates: 02/12/2013 
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PIPE SPECIFICATION 
STRING NAME SECTION NAME JOINT COUNT START DEPTH END DEPTH LENGTH OD SIZE ID SIZE WT GRDNT GRD CONN 

SURFACE GUIDE SHOE 1104.95 1106.00 1.05 9.63 LTC 
SURFACE CASING 1 1060.49 1104.95 44.46 8.63 7.92 32.0 J-55 LTC 
SURFACE FLOAT COLLAR 1058.89 1060.49 1.60 9.63 LTC 
SURFACE CASING 24 -5.46 1058.89 1064.35 8.63 7.92 32.0 J-55 LTC 
PRODUCTION FLOAT SHOE 7192.51 7194.00 1.49 
PRODUCTION FLOAT COLLAR 7191.21 7192.51 1.30 
PRODUCTION CASING 130 2267.67 7191.21 4923.54 5.50 4.89 17.0 L-80 LTC 
PRODUCTION MARKER JOINT 1 2252.86 2267.67 14.81 5.50 4.89 17.0 L-80 LTC 
PRODUCTION CASING 60 13.00 2252.86 2254.86 5.50 4.78 20.0 L-80 LTC 
PRODUCTION 13.00 13.00 
TUBING BULL PLUG 2336.43 2337.23 0.80 2.88 2.44 6.5 BULL 8-RD 
TUBING MUD ANCHOR 2 2272.09 2336.43 64.34 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 8-RD 
TUBING SLOTTED MUD 2268.09 2272.09 4.00 2.88 2.44 6.5 SLOTTE 8-RD 
TUBING TUBING BARREL 2239.96 2268.09 28.13 2.88 2.25 6.5 TUBING 8-RD 
TUBING TUBING 17 1692.54 2239.96 547.42 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55TBG 8-RD 
TUBING TUBING ANCHOR 1689.87 1692.54 2.67 5.50 2.44 6.5 TBG 8-RD 
TUBING TUBING 2 1625.60 1689.87 64.27 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 TBG 8-RD 
TUBING MARKER JOINT 1623.75 1625.60 1.85 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 MJ 8-RD 
TUBING TUBING 50 17.00 1623.75 1606.75 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 TBG 8-RD 
TUBING KB CORRECTION 0.00 17.00 17.00 

CEMENTING 
STRING NAME STAGE # LEAD TOP (est) (ft) LEAD TOP (ver) (ft) TAIL TOP (est) (ft) TAIL TOP (ver) (ft) 

SURFACE 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
SURFACE 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 
SURFACE 3 
PRODUCTION 1 
PRODUCTION 2 

BHA STRING 
DRILL EQUIP CODE | DESCRIPTION | LENGTH OD SIZE | ID SIZE | 

PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

1 11/30/2012 PADDOCK 6750.00 7100.00 0.21 12.00 N 
2 12/04/2012 PADDOCK 6150.00 6550.00 0.21 12.00 N 
3 12/04/2012 PADDOCK 5550.00 5950.00 0.43 28.00 N 
4 12/04/2012 PADDOCK 4950.00 5350.00 0.43 28.00 N 
5 12/05/2012 PADDOCK 4350.00 4750.00 0.43 28.00 N 



ID: 30-015-39264 Well Name: HEARSE 36 STATE #4H Event#: 3 Report Dates: 02/12/2013 

PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

6 12/05/2012 PADDOCK 3750.00 4150.00 0.43 28.00 N 
7 12/05/2012 PADDOCK 3250.00 3550.00 0.43 28.00 N 
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ID: 30-015-40213 Well Name: BURKETT 16 STATE #4 Event#: 3 Report Dates: 02/02/2013 

PIPE SPECIFICATION 
STRING NAME SECTION NAME JOINT COUNT START DEPTH END DEPTH LENGTH OD SIZE ID SIZE WT GRDNT GRD CONN 

SURFACE FLOAT SHOE 452.90 454.00 1.10 
SURFACE CASING 1 406.25 452.90 46.65 13.38 12.71 48.0 H-40 STC 
SURFACE INSERT FLOAT 406.25 406.25 0.00 
SURFACE CASING 9 20.16 406.25 409.20 13.38 12.71 48.0 H-40 STC 
PRODUCTION FLOAT SHOE 6531.50 6533.00 1.50 
PRODUCTION CASING 1 6490.33 6531.50 41.17 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 
PRODUCTION FLOAT COLLAR 6488.93 6490.33 1.40 
PRODUCTION CASING 55 4226.25 6488.93 2262.68 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 
PRODUCTION MARKER JOINT 1 4211.79 4226.25 14.46 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 
PRODUCTION CASING 102 15.90 4211.79 4195.89 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 
PRODUCTION LANDING JOINT -3.72 15.90 19.62 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 LTC 
TUBING BULL PLUG 6105.25 6105.63 0.38 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING TUBING 5 5944.25 6105.25 161.00 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING CAVIN DESANDER 5925.15 5944.25 19.10 3.00 1.25 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING SEATING NIPPLE 5923.95 5925.15 1.20 2.88 2.25 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING TUBING 35 4797.45 5923.95 1126.50 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING TUBING ANCHOR 4794.45 4797.45 3.00 4.50 2.44 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING TUBING 2 4730.22 4794.45 64.23 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING MARKER JOINT 4728.22 4730.22 2.00 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING TUBING 147 0.00 4728.22 4728.22 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8RD 
TUBING 0.00 0.00 
INTERMEDIATE FLOAT SHOE 1817.50 1819.00 1.50 LTC 
INTERMEDIATE CASING 1 1772.99 1817.50 44.51 8.63 7.92 32.0 J-55 LTC 
INTERMEDIATE FLOAT COLLAR 1771.54 1772.99 1.45 LTC 
INTERMEDIATE CASING 40 17.99 1771.54 1773.94 8.63 7.92 32.0 J-55 LTC 

CEMENTING 
STRING NAME STAGE # LEAD TOP (est) (ft) LEAD TOP (ver) (ft) TAIL TOP (est) (ft) TAIL TOP (ver) (ft) 

SURFACE 1 0.0 0.0 
PRODUCTION 1 0.0 0.0 
INTERMEDIATE 1 0.0 0.0 

BHA STRING 
DRILL EQUIP CODE | DESCRIPTION | LENGTH OD SIZE | ID SIZE | 

PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

1 12/29/2012 BLNBRY 5975.00 6200.00 0.21 12.00 N 
2 01/03/2013 BLNBRY 5690.00 5915.00 0.21 12.00 N 



ID: 30-015-40213 Well Name: BURKETT 16 STATE #4 Event#: 3 Report Dates: 02/02/2013 

PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

3 01/04/2013 BLNBRY 5405.00 5630.00 0.21 12.00 N 
4 01/04/2013 PADDOCK 4950.00 5200.00 0.21 12.00 N 


